Timken  95RIF430  cylindrical
roller bearings
100% Authentic. Timken 95RIF430 cylindrical roller bearings
Highest 1250 mm d Quality. Certified Supplier.
d 1250 mm
D 1750 mm
B 375 mm
d2 ≈ 1415 mm
D1 ≈ 1611 mm
b 22.3 mm
K 12 mm
r1,2 min. 9.5 mm
da min. 1284 mm
Da max. 1716 mm
ra max. 8 mm
Basic dynamic load rating C 21256 kN
Basic static load rating C0 45000 kN
Fatigue load limit Pu 2320 kN
Reference speed 130 r/min
Limiting speed 240 r/min
Calculation factor e 0.19
Calculation factor Y1 3.6
Calculation factor Y2 5.3
Calculation factor Y0 3.6
Mass bearing 2840 kg